Bulverde Lions Club



Bulverde Lions Foundation 2024 Golf Tournament Sponsorship Form

(The Bulverde Lions Foundation is a 501c3 organization)

Tournament Sponsor - \$500
Lunch Sponsor - \$400
Team Sponsor - \$300

• Check one or more

Sponsor Name	 	
Sponsor email address _		

Each sponsor is entitled to enter up to four Players (use Registration Form).

All sponsors will be listed in the Bulverde Lions website https://bulverdelionsclub.com/golf-tournament and on the Rule Sheet handout given to all players. PLEASE email your company logo (jpeg preferred) to BuverdeLions@gmail.com no later than 18 April so we can meet our printer's deadline.

Credit cards accepted. Make checks payable to Bulverde Lions Foundation and mail to: Joe Hamilton, 1019 Victoria Lane, Spring Branch, TX 78070

For further info, call Joe at (210) 722-6393